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Mon 25 July 
Playbus session  
at Whitehawk Way
2pm to 5pm

Tuesday 26 July 
Playbus session  
at Mile Oak Park
2pm to 5pm 

   
  

Wed 27 July
Play Day at Farm  
Green Bevendean  

       
    

     
   
  

Thurs 28 July
Playbus session  
at Lockwood Park 
(Central Woodingdean)
2pm to 5pm

Fri 29 July 
Playbus session  
at Saunders Park
2pm to 5pm

 
 

Mon 1 Aug
Playbus session  
at Carden Park
2pm to 5pm

   
 
 

Tues 2 Aug
Playbus session  
at The Level 
2pm to 5pm

 
 
 

Wed 3 Aug
National Play Day  
Hove Park   
    

    
    

     
    

     
     

   
    

Thurs 4 Aug
Playbus session  
at Hangleton Park 
2pm to 5pm

Fri 5 Aug
Playbus session  
at Mackie Avenue
2pm to 5pm

Mon 8 Aug
Playbus session  
at Wish Park
2pm to 5pm

Tues 9 Aug
Playbus session  
at Vale Park
2pm to 5pm

 

Wed 10 Aug
Play Day at Queens Park

 
       
    

      
    

Thurs 11 Aug
Playbus session  
at Saltdean Oval
2pm to 5pm

Fri 12 Aug
Playbus session  
at Happy Valley
2pm to 5pm

Mon 15 Aug
Playbus session at 
Whitehawk Way
2pm to 5pm

 

Tues 16 Aug
Playbus session 
at Mile Oak Park
2pm to 5pm

 

Wed 17 Aug
Play Day at East Hill Park 

 
       
    

     
   

     
  

Thurs 18 Aug
Playbus session  
at Hangleton Park 
2pm to 5pm

 

Fri 19 Aug
Playbus session  
at Lockwood Park 
(central Woodingdean) 
2pm to 5pm

Mon 22 Aug
Playbus session  
at Wish Park
2pm to 5pm

 
 

Tues 23 Aug
Playbus session  
at Vale Park
2pm to 5pm

Wed 24 Aug
Play Day at East Brighton Park

  
      
   

     
     
     

      
    

  

Thurs 25 Aug
Playbus session  
at Mackie Avenue
2pm to 5pm

 
 

Fri 26 Aug
Playbus session  
at Saunders Park
2pm to 5pm

  

Mon 29 Aug
Bank Holiday 



Tues 30 Aug
Playbus session  
at The Level
2pm to 5pm

 

Wed 31 Aug
Preston Park

 
      
   

   
  

     
  

Thurs 1 Sep
Playbus session  
at Saltdean Lido
2pm to 5pm

 

Fri 2 Sep
Playbus session  
at Happy Valley
2pm to 5pm
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